Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-

1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC
8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3
128BIT

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

Marka

Afox

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,40 USD

79,20 USD

79,20 USD

103,40
usb

103,40
usb

104,50
usb

379,50
usb

391,60
usb

413,60
usb

429,00
usb

84,70 USD

99,00 USD



AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX- Axle 0 198,00

GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP) usDb
XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 310,20
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV) usb
COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO Colorful 0 316,80
8GB V5-V usb
GAINWARD RTX4060 PYTHON II 8GB GDDR6 128bit Gainward 0 316,80
usb
PNY RTX 4060 8GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit Pny 0 321,20
(VCG40608DFXPB1) usb
PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 Pny 0 324,50
VCG40608DFXPB1-0 usb
@+ COLORFUL iGame RTX 4060 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 Colorful 0 328,90
o 128Bit (W DUO OC 8GB-V) usb
N

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO Colorful @ 330,00

8GB-V usb

GIGABYTE GV-N4060WF20C-8GD RTX4060 8GB Gigabyte 0 335,50

GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT usDb

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 AERO ITX 8G OC GDDR6 Msi 0 359,70

HDMI DP 128BIT usb

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0C Msi 0 374,00

HDMI DP 128 Bit usb

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 412,50

128BIT usb

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 423,50

128Bit usb

;ﬁq$4 ®  ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 434,50

128Bit usb




PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit Pny 0 550,00
(VCNRTXA1000-PB) usb



